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Monday   5:00 pm Lanes 11 - 22Plano Super Bowl
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

USBC Sport Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 13 3 BRADY 176 4 205 11132 277 682
2 18 8 LUKE 144 36 179 9907 268 716
3 16 6 TREAVOR 132 48 177 9417 225 632
4 19 9 ETHAN 96½ 83½ 156 8458 232 582
5 11 1 ROBBIE 90½ 89½ 153 8149 211 539
6 15 5 DANIEL 90 90 173 6236 248 580
7 21 11 COLTON 74½ 85½ 148 7161 202 518
8 12 2 JOAH 59½ 120½ 135 7273 221 563
9 17 7 YAKI 49½ 130½ 132 6777 202 497

10 22 12 CODY 46½ 113½ 136 6481 221 528
11 14 4 ZAD 29 151 117 6403 180 456
12 20 10 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk33  05/20   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  No points Fun Nite - Nothing Counts- Start Lane - 10
Individual High Averages

Under 18
Boys 205.99 Braden McDonough 179.37 Luke Henke 173.22 Daniel Young 148.50 Colton Tice
Under 15
Boys 177.99 Treavor Mason 156.52 Ethan Nguyen 153.06 Robert Baum
Girls 132.88 Yakibeth Guerrero

Season High Scores
Under 18

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Boys 277 Braden McDonough 716 Luke Henke

268 Luke Henke 682 Braden McDonough
248 Daniel Young 580 Daniel Young
221 Joah Lewis 563 Joah Lewis
221 Cody Tice

Under 15
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Boys 232 Ethan Nguyen 632 Treavor Mason
225 Treavor Mason 582 Ethan Nguyen
211 Robert Baum 539 Robert Baum

Girls 202 Yakibeth Guerrero 497 Yakibeth Guerrero

Last Week's Top Scores
Under 18

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Boys 197 Braden McDonough 559 Braden McDonough

191 Colton Tice 483 Colton Tice
178 Luke Henke 455 Luke Henke
136 Zad Lewis 391 Zad Lewis

Under 15
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Boys 197 Treavor Mason 517 Treavor Mason
185 Robert Baum 479 Robert Baum
151 Ethan Nguyen 434 Ethan Nguyen

Girls 160 Yakibeth Guerrero 434 Yakibeth Guerrero

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - ROBBIE  Lane 11  Avg=153
Robert C. Baum 153 13316 87 211 539 182 185 112 479
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High High
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

2 - JOAH  Lane 12  Avg=135
Joah Lewis 135 12449 92 221 563 105 93 119 317

3 - BRADY  Lane 13  Avg=205
Braden McDonough 205 19157 93 277 682 197 176 186 559

4 - ZAD  Lane 14  Avg=117
Zad Lewis 117 10765 92 180 456 134 136 121 391

5 - DANIEL  Lane 15  Avg=173
Daniel Young 173 6236 36 248 580 a163 a163 a163 489

6 - TREAVOR  Lane 16  Avg=177
Treavor Mason 177 16553 93 225 632 159 161 197 517

7 - YAKI  Lane 17  Avg=132
Yakibeth Guerrero 132 6777 51 202 497 160 125 149 434

8 - LUKE  Lane 18  Avg=179
Luke G. Henke 179 16681 93 268 716 149 178 128 455

9 - ETHAN  Lane 19  Avg=156
Ethan C. Nguyen 156 10330 66 232 582 151 147 136 434

10 - BYE  Lane 20  Avg=0

11 - COLTON  Lane 21  Avg=148
Colton M. Tice 148 7128 48 202 518 144 148 191 483

12 - CODY  Lane 22  Avg=136
Cody S. Tice 136 6397 47 221 528 116 117 104 337

Temporary Substitutes
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Brent D. Horwitz 128 2316 18 0 0 0
Olivia R. Phillips 182 6012 33 0 0 0

Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Robert C. Baum 153 13316 87 211 539 182 185 112 479
Yakibeth Guerrero 132 6777 51 202 497 160 125 149 434
Luke G. Henke 179 16681 93 268 716 149 178 128 455
Brent D. Horwitz 128 2316 18 0 0 0
Joah Lewis 135 12449 92 221 563 105 93 119 317
Zad Lewis 117 10765 92 180 456 134 136 121 391
Treavor Mason 177 16553 93 225 632 159 161 197 517
Braden McDonough 205 19157 93 277 682 197 176 186 559
Ethan C. Nguyen 156 10330 66 232 582 151 147 136 434
Olivia R. Phillips 182 6012 33 0 0 0
Cody S. Tice 136 6397 47 221 528 116 117 104 337
Colton M. Tice 148 7128 48 202 518 144 148 191 483
Daniel Young 173 6236 36 248 580 a163 a163 a163 489
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Most Improved Average
Under 18

Boys 135 to 148.50 = +13.50 Colton Tice Girls
131 to 135.32 = +4.32 Joah Lewis
170 to 173.22 = +3.22 Daniel Young
114 to 117.01 = +3.01 Zad Lewis

Under 15

Boys 156 to 156.52 = +0.52 Ethan Nguyen Girls 130 to 132.88 = +2.88 Yakibeth Guerrero
161 to 153.06 = -7.94 Robert Baum
187 to 177.99 = -9.01 Treavor Mason

IMPORTANT MESSAGE

If your are going to miss a given week, please make every effort to
pre-bowl rather than post-bowl, so that standings do no have to be
redone.  Post-bowling should only be done if there is no other
alternative.  Always check you league schedule to be sure you are
bowling on the pattern that will be missed.
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